
USSA-FS2017-32 B Seven Springs, PA - NY/PA State Championships
Seven Springs, PA

Feb 26, 2017 (Sun) (N1254) (N1253)

Head Judge: O'LEARY,Michael 

Chief of Comp: HUFFMAN,Chris 

T.D.: PIRAIN,Reed 

Judge 1(T&A): O'LEARY,Michael 

Judge 2(T&A): MCKEE,Matthew 

Judge 3(Land): FREDERICK,Owen 

Course: The Spot

Inrun Length: 35 m

Inrun Pitch: 20 deg

Landing Len: 18 m

Landing Pitch: 30 deg

Table Len: 13 m

Table Pitch: 2.4 deg

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Event                     Date: Feb 28, 2017 (Tue)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 10:06 pm
Seven Springs, PA        USSA-FS2017-32 B Sev                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1  46 YOUNG,Zoey        F15 Buf 9.4 9.4 9.3 28.10      bTk 2.000  56.20
8.7 8.7 8.7 26.10      bPX 2.120  55.33   111.53

2  85 COLLINS,Bridget   F15 Buf 8.0 8.3 8.4 24.70        S 1.600  39.52
8.9 9.4 9.1 27.40      bTk 2.000  54.80    94.32

3  38 HENRICH,Anneliese F11 Buf 9.7 9.2 9.2 28.10        S 1.600  44.96
9.6 9.7 9.7 29.00        D 1.620  46.98    91.94

4  20 BUTLER,Brooke     F13 Hv  7.6 9.0 8.6 25.20       TS 1.700  42.84
9.1 9.5 9.0 27.60       TT 1.700  46.92    89.76+8300

4  12 DUDA,Jessica      F13 Sev 8.9 9.0 8.6 26.50       TS 1.700  45.05

8.6 9.0 8.7 26.30       TT 1.700  44.71    89.76+8300
6  41 SCHAAB,Zoe        F13 Hv  9.3 9.2 8.8 27.30        T 1.600  43.68

8.6 8.7 9.0 26.30       TS 1.700  44.71    88.39
7  67 ELLIOT,Madison    F17 Buf 8.3 8.8 9.2 26.30       DD 1.740  45.76

8.5 9.3 8.6 26.40        S 1.600  42.24    88.00
8  33 VASILKO,Amelia    F17 Sev 9.3 9.6 8.6 27.50        S 1.600  44.00

8.9 9.3 8.9 27.10        K 1.620  43.90    87.90
9  23 ELLIOT,Chelsea    F13 Buf 9.8 9.6 9.7 29.10        S 1.600  46.56

7.0 6.6 7.0 20.60       TS 1.700  35.02    81.58
10  75 BARNUM,Sophie     F15 Hv  8.4 8.5 8.3 25.20        S 1.600  40.32

5.1 5.7 5.6 16.40        T 1.600  26.24    66.56
11  51 BARNUM,Sarah      F11 Hv  5.7 6.2 5.7 17.60        T 1.600  28.16

5.6 6.0 5.2 16.80        S 1.600  26.88    55.04
12  30 BACON,Isabella    F13 Hv  5.0 5.5 5.1 15.60        3 1.780  27.76

3.8 4.5 3.4 11.70        7 2.060  24.10    51.86

1  81 COLLINS,Liam      M17 Buf 9.7 9.8 9.6 29.10      bTk 2.000  58.20
9.5 9.7 9.6 28.80      bPX 2.120  61.05   119.25

2  24 KRUEGER,Derek     M15 Buf 9.2 9.6 9.4 28.20      bPX 2.120  59.78
9.2 9.6 9.3 28.10      bTk 2.000  56.20   115.98

3  76 COLLINS,Aidan     M15 Buf 8.7 9.5 9.2 27.40      bTk 2.000  54.80
8.3 8.3 8.1 24.70      bPX 2.120  52.36   107.16

4  52 DUDA,Tyler        M13 Sev 8.1 8.6 8.4 25.10       3g 1.910  47.94
8.5 8.4 8.8 25.70       TS 1.700  43.69    91.63

5  35 SOCHA,Bennett     M11 Hv  8.8 9.7 9.3 27.80        D 1.620  45.03
8.5 8.7 8.7 25.90       SS 1.700  44.03    89.06

6  26 DARNLEY,Caleb     M17 Hv  8.2 7.7 7.5 23.40      TTT 1.800  42.12
8.5 8.9 8.7 26.10       TT 1.700  44.37    86.49

7  25 PLUMMER,Nolan     M13 Sev 8.1 8.9 8.8 25.80        D 1.620  41.79
8.8 8.7 9.2 26.70        S 1.600  42.72    84.51

8  15 PIRAIN,Reese      M11 Sev 9.1 8.1 8.2 25.40        S 1.600  40.64
8.3 9.1 8.7 26.10        N 1.560  40.71    81.35

9  29 KRIBERNEY,Max     M13 Sev 7.3 8.6 7.8 23.70       TS 1.700  40.29
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Aerials                  Event                     Date: Feb 28, 2017 (Tue)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 10:06 pm
Seven Springs, PA        USSA-FS2017-32 B Sev                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

8.6 8.1 8.5 25.20        D 1.620  40.82    81.11
10  32 BALL,Colden       M15 Buf 8.7 9.4 9.2 27.30        S 1.600  43.68

7.2 7.0 7.2 21.40       SS 1.700  36.38    80.06
11  21 KRIBERNEY,Jake    M13 Sev 9.2 9.1 9.4 27.70        S 1.600  44.32

6.8 7.4 7.3 21.50        D 1.620  34.83    79.15
12  82 GLOGOWSKI,Aidan   M15 Buf 5.9 5.4 6.2 17.50        K 1.620  28.35

4.9 4.8 4.3 14.00        S 1.600  22.40    50.75

Winfree 2017.15, B Rules, Rand=474 @11:41a(17-2-26), A, Not Elim
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